
1,3mm

PROWADNICA DO PILARKI ŁAŃCUCHOWEJ
Chain saw bar

NOWOŚĆ 
W OFERCIE

NEW 
OFFER

Szer. rowka

Groove width

DED8697-08P ,DED8697-10P

DED8697-08P ,DED8697-10P

1,3mm

Rekomendowana do /
Rekommended to

DED8701, DED8702, 
DED7095, DED7095ML,

DED8699,DED7096 

Opakowania detaliczne  
|  Unit packings

L: 
H: 
W: 

12

11

410mm
350 mm
350  mm

Opakowanie zbiorcze  |  Collective packing    


